



The League of Women Voters is where hands-on work to safeguard democracy leads to civic improvement. Join us in making democracy work!

What does the League do?

- · Lobbies and testifies on issues the League has studied
- Sponsors forums to give voters the opportunity to compare candidates
- Studies issues in order to understand and reach consensus on issues that can be affected by political action
- Monitors meetings of government agencies and elected bodies
- Educates citizens through workshops, publications, and a phone line.
- Registers people to vote and defends voters' rights by providing information about voting and election laws.

The League needs all kinds of people with various interests and skills. Be a part of the voice that is heard on government and issues.

What does membership in the League do for me?

- Sharpens skills in media management, communications, marketing, administration and public speaking
- Provides "inside" information on what's happening in Washington, in Lansing, and at City Hall
- Increases knowledge by attendance at informative meetings, workshops and conferences
- Builds personal friendships and creates professional opportunities for growth and career enhancement
- Provides opportunities to meet and work with people who make things happen in our state and local communities
- Makes a difference through grassroots political action to improve the lives of Michigan's citizens.

Membership is open to any citizen of voting age. A member of the League of Women Voters of the Kalamazoo Area is automatically a member of the League of Women Voters of Michigan and the League of Women Voters of the United States and receives publications from all three.

☐ SIGN ME UP!	☐ YES! RENEW MY MEMBERSHIP
Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone	
Email	
Make your check ☐ \$60 Individ	

Mail to:

LWVKA P.O. Box 2106 Kalamazoo, MI 49003-2106

☐ \$30 Student

LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS Making Democracy Work®

League of Women Voters of the Kalamazoo Area

P.O. Box 2106 • Kalamazoo, MI 49003-2106

269-544-0303

www.lwvka.org